
Travel day: Monday 4th September

Weekend home:  

Travel Day Friday 29th September 

Travel Day Monday 2nd October 

Half Term 

Travel Day:  Friday 20th October 

20th October 2023 Education Open Day (tbc)

Travel Day:  Monday 30th October

Weekend home: 

Travel Day: Friday 24th November

Travel Day: Monday 27th November 

Christmas Holidays 

21st December – 8th January 

Travel Day:  Thursday 21st December 

Travel Day:  Monday 8th January 

Weekend home:  

Travel Day: Friday 26th January 

Travel Day: Monday 29th January 

Half Term 

Travel Day:  Friday 9th February 

Travel Day:  Monday 19th February 

Weekend home: 

Travel Day: Friday 8th March 

Travel Day: Monday 11th March

School Calendar 2023/24
Please collect the children before 11am and pick up after 2pm

Easter Holidays 28th March – 15th April

Travel Day:  Thursday 28th March 

Travel Day: Monday 15th April

Weekend home:  

Travel Day: Friday 3rd May   

Travel Day: Monday 6th May 

Half Term 

Travel Day: Friday 24th May

Travel Day:  Monday 3rd June

Weekend home:  

Travel Day: Friday 28th June 

28th June Group Living Open Day (tbc)

Travel Day: Monday 1st July 

Summer Break  

26th July – 2nd September

Travel Day:  Friday 26th July

Travel Day: Monday 2nd September


